Team
Thomas liore I
Reigate 1
Rosehill I
Rosehill IT
Fairfield
Woodmansterne I
Thomas liore II
Cane Hill I
Rosehill III
YiicA I
Nevmarks

Netherne I
Rosehill IV
Wallington I
Reigate II

St Leonards I
Victoria I
Rank
Wanderers
Warlingham I
Rosehill V
Telecoms South I

Woodmansterne II
St Lawrences I
Cane Hill II
ifitchley II
Caterham I
Mitchley I
Beddington
Netherne IT
Croydon Deaf
St Georges I
YICA IT

Spillers I

YICA IITI
Varlingham ITI

Cane Hill III
Victoria II

BICC

Telecoms South II
St Leonards IT
Telecoms South IIT
Netherne IIT

THE CROYDQN AND DISTRICT TABLE TENNIS LEAGUE
LEAGUE TABLES - END OF SEASON

DIVISION I

Bos e 1
20 18 : 3
20 16 2
20 14 2
20 il 4
20 10 2
20 9 4
20 6 3
20 6 2
20 5 3
20 2 2
20 - 2 3

DIVISION IX
20 17 2
20 14 3
20 12 2
20 12 4%
20 12 2
20 9 6
20 6 3
20 4 3
20 3 5]
20 5 1
20 - i

DIVISION IIT
20 15 1
20 14 3
20 14 S
20 11 6
20 8 6
20 7 5
20 6 3

- B A A
20 ) S
20 3 2
20 5 0

DIVISION IV
18 16 1
18 15 0
i7* 40 5
18 8 &
18 8 2
s 5 5}
18 6 3
18 & 6
18 2 3
18 1 1

)
OH OO W

o
o w»

TS =1 4
E A Bts
159 41 68
141 59 63
s - 54
107 93 47
100 91 44
105 97 42
91 109 34
89 111 33
70 180 26
56 144 17
50 180 12
145 57 65
140 60 60
118 8~ 51
116 84 50
115 85 48
112 88 47
& 115 31
79 121 28
78 122 27
7 15 26
41 159 6
e 85
150 70 56
i 71 56
121 79 53
100 100 41
102 98 39
go 111 34
B4 3B e BE—
85 115 51
68 132 22
47 148 11
185 47 61
128 52 53
10 57 49
100 80 42
95 87 55
81 89 51
82 98 29
79 101 29
61 119 19
2 15 6




Tean
Philips I
Eldon T
Land Registry I
Warlingham IIT
Tatsfield I
Spillers II
Lveretts
Victoria III
Telecoms IV
St Georges II

YMCA IV

St Lawrences II
Eldon II

Land Registry II
Tatsfield II
Spillers II1

0ld Town Boys
Caterham II
Caterham III
Teleconms V

Philips IT
Cane Hill IV
Norstar I

Cane Hill V
Pollards I
Spillers IV

St Georges III
Scafco I =

Pollards II
Philips III
Roundshew

Eldon IT

St Lawrence III
Telecoms VI
Barclettes

Three M's Sports
Scafco II

P W D
18 g =
18 15 =
18 =53 1
18 9 3
18 9 2
18 6 L
18 6 2
18 5 1
18 2 1
18 1 =

DIVISION V

——————

- DIVISION VI

18 =17 -
18 3. 2
18 9 2
18 7 L
18 8 2
18 7 3
18 8 1
18 - 2 6
18 4 3
18 L >

- DIVISION VII

i L -
14 9 1
¥ I 1
1L 7 1
1L 7 1
14 5 St
14 - s 5
1k J: e
DIVISION VIII
5 1A T
16 13 1
15 9 5E
16 o 2
16 p =0
16 6 5
16 L 4
16 2 2
2 ol =

12l
20
8l
81
72
45
25
27

120
118
b
83
76
3
66
43
36

A
-
36
60
=
87
102

100

327

13k

101
1319
12
115

16
50
56
29
65
95
105
133

56
77

87
Ok
117
114

Sk
52
39
33
30
29
25
14




THE CROYDON AND DISTRICT TABLE TEN:IS LEAGUE

Name
B E Emecz
2 K Horton
3 ‘D Crowley
= A lleads
5} Z Schramm
6 A Green
7 D W Eneas
8 C Adams
9 P Brennan
10 J Head
11  J Howsauw
12 J 1Hillward
13 R Stringer
14 R S Ellis
15 D Garman
18 B Tyrrell
* 5 Emecz, Schramn
2 Adams, Brennan
3 Head, ilrs Head
<= Foot, Pearson
1 R Arnold
2 B L Alder
3 11 Hibberd
< i J Gust
5 R Smith
6 R W J Jupp
L4 D B Bancroft
8 R Lewis  —
9 éL Beglan
S V Bell
10 B Poynter
B 1S A B Podbur
12 R J Rhodes
13 J Bedwell
14 D Voolley
i5 Lewis, Smith
2 Bancrof't, Gust
3 Bunting, Hibberd
= Alder, Jupp

INDIVIDUAL: AVERAGES -

ED 0F SEASON
DIVIDION I

Team S
Thomas More T : 80
" " I 45
Woodmansterne I 39
Reigate I 52
Thomas lore I 45
Reigate I £1
Fairfield : 42
Rosehill I 60
" I 57
L IT 60
Woodinansterne 1 39
Thomas liore II 59
Fairfield 54
" 51
Reigate I t
Thomas ilore II 45
Thomas liore I 12
Rosehill I 13
2 b 12
Cene Hill I 16
DIVISION IT
Reigate 11 &89
Netherne I 60
Victoria I 60
St Leonards I 57
Rosehill IV S
Netherne 1 60
St Leonards I 60
——RoSelbinkie————— ("
. Iv o7
Wallington 54
Rank o7
" 42
Warlingham T 57
Netherne I 60
Wallington 36
Rosgehill IV 12
St Leonsrds I 14
Victoria I 13
Netherne I 12
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Name

C Usher
(A Barham
(T Prince
J Teal
J Sheridan
L Charlier
P Hosford
I Perkins
J Haddock
G Graffin
K Jepson
J Hamilton
A Gibbard

- E Owen

211 Baker
R Budd
W French

Barhem, Hamilton
Prince, Hosford
Charlier, D Rumble
Owen, B Baker

D Taylor
D Winnall
D Robertson
G Copestake
D VWebster
(R Gosling
(H Tucker
D Richerdson

- D V¥ells

(J Edwards
(P Shepherd
D ilunro
P Whenman
G Daisley
A Sainsbury
S Nye
Allen

Taylor, Richardson
Winnall, N Bainbridge
Webster, Wells

DIVISION ITT

Peam

Woodmansterne IL
1Htchley I
Cane Hill IT
Beddington
St Lawrences I
Caterham I
Cane Hill IT
IHtchley I1

n II
St Lowrences I
Voodmansterne II1
lbitchley I
St Lawrences I

—Croydem Degfonn.

Netherne IT
" II
litchley ITL

Iitchley I
Cane Hill II
Caterham I
Croydon Deaf

DIVISION IV

Spillers I
BICC
YICA TIT
Telecoms IT
Warlingheam IT
YMCA IIT
Cane Hill IIT
Spillers I
Warlingham IT
Cane Hill IIT
St Leonards II
Victopin-11

1 II
Telecoms II
Telecoms IIT
Spillers I
Warlingham IT

Spillers I
BICC
Varlingham IIX

%

38
60
60
51
51
60
57
54
60
54
32
60
57
57

54
54

20
16
17
10

54
42
51
30
42
51
51
45
48

45
51
51
30
42
51
48

10

12

34
49
49
39
58

41
37
41
36
20
37
35
32
50
30
28

14
3T

52
37

N
=

25
34
36
36
31
33

30
32
30
17
23
26
24

8
7

89.5
81.7
81.7
76.5
74.5
75.5
71.9
68.5
68.3
66.7
62.5
6L
6l.4
5651
—55.6
55.6
51.9

68.8
52.9

96.53
83.1
86.5
85.5
81.0
70,6
70.6
68.9
68.8

i
66.7
62.7
58.8
56.7
54.8
51.0
50.0

100.0
88,9
58.3
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DIVISION V

Name Tean >
G Godwin Philips I : 30
A Staples- Eldon I Sk
S McLean g Sk
W Shires Warlingham IIT 30
J Todd Land Registry I S5k
R Pingram Tatsfield I 30
R Bacon Philips I 48
M McGuire " i L2
C McLean Zldon I S5k
J Mullis : Everetts 5L
C Willis Land Registry I - = e
D-lasomr— darlingham III 48
D Daniels Tatsfield I 54
P Wilson Zveretts S5k
D Roberts Spillers II 48
S McLean, Staples : Kldon I 9
Clark, Todd Land Registry I 13

DIVISICN VI

G King YMCA IV s S5k
C Robinson Land Registry II L5
P Holder YMCA IV 54
J Armour , St Lawrences II ‘ Sk
L Hughes 0ld Town Boys 36
J Holton Caterham II 29
R Walton Eldon II 5L
I Poo St Lawrences II L2
F Pingram Tatsfield IT 54
C Bryant Eldon II 43
‘Pingram, Robinson Tatsfield II 8

Holder, King YMCA IV 2

Bryant, Walton Eldon II 15
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Name

Thurstans
Tocher
Pressman
Wells
Brewster
Boolaky
jadham
Sparshott
Meettoo
Brown

Arthur
Ardley
Vickers
Bond
Fish
Brown
Cadogan
Axten
Buck
Wylie
Last

- DIVISICN VII

Tean
Philips IT
i1 II
1" II
Norstar 1
Cane Hill IV
1" V
Pollards I
Norstar I
Cane Hill IV

—Norstor T

DIVISION VIII

Philips III
Roundshaw
Pollards II
i II
1" II
Barclettes

St Lawrence III

Philips IIT
ildon II
Roundshaw
#ldon

P
39
3

39
35

33
o0

b

5
39
18

39

33
2l

26
39

'._:]
37

32
32
26
25
21
18
15

18

5L
35

37

27
33
&%
15
22
22

9L.9
92,9
821
82.1
66.7
6h.l
63.6
Sh.5
500

50.0

93.9
89.7
83.3
77.1
72.9
59.2
68.

63.6
62.5
61.1
56.4
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